

FRAME

GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER	MODELS		P E R C A R
17.000 - FRAME				
Frame.....	215133	542	545	1
17.005 - AIR SCOOP SUPPORT				
Support.....	215724	542	545	1
17.010 - FRAME CROSSMEMBERS				
Crossmember, No. 1.....	214340	542	545	1
Crossmember, No. 2.....	208655	542	545	1
Bolt, 3/8"-24 x 1" Hx. Hd.....	GM-120647	542	545	6
Lockwasher, 3/8" Ext. Tooth.....	GM-138489	542	545	6
Nut, 3/8"-24 Hx. Lt.....	GM-121932	542	545	6
Crossmember, No. 4.....	208657	542	545	1
17.020 - FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER SUPPORT				
Support.....	212451	542	545	2
17.025 - RADIATOR MOUNTING BRACKET AND EXTENSION				
Bracket.....	208650	542	545	1
Extension.....	215725	542	545	1
Bolt, 3/8"-24 x 1" Hx. Hd.....	GM-120647	542	545	2
Nut, 3/8"-24 Hx. Lt.....	GM-451115	542	545	2
Spacer.....	215726	542	545	1
Bolt, 5/16"-24 x 3/4" Hx. Hd.....	GM-120741	542	545	2
Nut, 5/16"-24 Hx.....	GM-451007	542	545	2
NOTES				
NOTES				